Appllete Tribunal, Municipal Corporation of Delhi

IN THE COURT OF SH. AMIT KUMAR

PRESIDING OFFICER - APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MCD
CIVIL CAUSE LIST DATED 15-01-2026 Total Cases:42

S.No. Case Type Case No. Title
FRESH APPEAL
1 ATMCD APPEAL 15/26 MADHUMITA PAUL CHOUDHARY AND ANOTHER
Vs. MCD
2 ATMCD APPEAL 23/26 AARTI BANSAL Vs. MCD
3 ATMCD APPEAL 24/26 RAJAT ARORA Vs. MCD
MISCELLENQOUS
4 ATMCD APPEAL 432/25 R.S. SANDHU Vs. MCD
5 ATMCD APPEAL 876/25 LAKHIRAM Vs. MCD
(30.04.2026)
ARGUMENT
6 ATMCD APPEAL 930/15 PRAKASH CHAND KHATRI Vs. MCD
7 ATMCD APPEAL 5/16 PRAKASH CHAND KHATRI Vs. MCD
8 ATMCD APPEAL 356/17 PADMA DEVI Vs. MCD
9 ATMCD APPEAL 448/17 PADMA DEVIVs. MCD
10 ATMCD APPEAL 363/18 DEPUTY CHHATWANI Vs. MCD
11 ATMCD APPEAL 562/18 DEPUTY CHHATWANI Vs. MCD
12 ATMCD APPEAL 343/19 SATGURU EDUCATION SOCIETY Vs. MCD
13 ATMCD APPEAL 290/20 KALYANI INDIA PVT. LTD. Vs. MCD
14 ATMCD APPEAL 291/20 KALYANI INDIA PVT. LTD. Vs. MCD
15 ATMCD APPEAL 394/20 KALYANI INDIA PVT.LTD. Vs. MCD
16 ATMCD APPEAL 284/21 DHARAMWATI Vs. MCD
17 ATMCD APPEAL 285/21 CHAMAN SINGH Vs. MCD
18 ATMCD APPEAL 286/21 DHARAMWATI Vs. MCD
19 ATMCD APPEAL 287/21 CHAMAN SINGH Vs. MCD
20 ATMCD APPEAL 319/21 GURVINDER SINGH Vs. MCD
21 ATMCD APPEAL 402/21 GURVINDER SINGH Vs. MCD
22 ATMCD APPEAL 703/23 BHAGWAN SINGH SAINI AND ORS. Vs. MCD
23 ATMCD APPEAL 714/22 RAJ RANIVs. MCD



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

47/23

649/23

704/23

734/23

791/23

139/24

172/24

173/24

572124

863/24

864/24

87/25

127/25

130/25

142/25

149/25

239/25

421/25

445/25

AYUSH JAIN AND ORS. Vs. MCD

BHAGWAN SINGH SAINI AND ORS. Vs. MCD

BHAGWAN SINGH SAINI AND ORS. Vs. MCD

CHANDRA SHEKHAR Vs. MCD

RAJEEV KUMAR AND ANR. Vs. MCD

UDHAM SINGH Vs. MCD

RAZIYA SHARMA Vs. MCD

RAZIYA SHARMA Vs. MCD

SUNITA KAUR Vs. MCD

USHA GUPTA Vs. MCD

POONAM Vs. MCD

YAJ PRAKASH GUPTA Vs. MCD

MUKESH KUMAR JAIN Vs. MCD

MAYANK SHARMA AND ORS. Vs. MCD

MAYANK SHARMA AND ORS. Vs. MCD

PRASHANT MANCHANDA Vs. MCD

YAJ PRAKASH GUPTA Vs. MCD

DALBIR SINGH Vs. MCD

SHRI SUSHIL KUMAR CHAUHAN Vs. MCD

ATMCD V. C. Link
CISCO WEBEX Meeting ID. - 1843909936




