

Appllete Tribunal, Municipal Corporation of Delhi
IN THE COURT OF SH. AMIT KUMAR
PRESIDING OFFICER - APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MCD
CIVIL CAUSE LIST DATED 15-01-2026 Total Cases:42

S.No.	Case Type	Case No. Title
<u>FRESH APPEAL</u>		
1	ATMCD APPEAL	15/26 MADHUMITA PAUL CHOUDHARY AND ANOTHER Vs. MCD
2	ATMCD APPEAL	23/26 AARTI BANSAL Vs. MCD
3	ATMCD APPEAL	24/26 RAJAT ARORA Vs. MCD
<u>MISCELLENOUS</u>		
4	ATMCD APPEAL	432/25 R.S. SANDHU Vs. MCD
5	ATMCD APPEAL (30.04.2026)	876/25 LAKHI RAM Vs. MCD
<u>ARGUMENT</u>		
6	ATMCD APPEAL	930/15 PRAKASH CHAND KHATRI Vs. MCD
7	ATMCD APPEAL	5/16 PRAKASH CHAND KHATRI Vs. MCD
8	ATMCD APPEAL	356/17 PADMA DEVI Vs. MCD
9	ATMCD APPEAL	448/17 PADMA DEVI Vs. MCD
10	ATMCD APPEAL	363/18 DEPUTY CHHATWANI Vs. MCD
11	ATMCD APPEAL	562/18 DEPUTY CHHATWANI Vs. MCD
12	ATMCD APPEAL	343/19 SATGURU EDUCATION SOCIETY Vs. MCD
13	ATMCD APPEAL	290/20 KALYANI INDIA PVT. LTD. Vs. MCD
14	ATMCD APPEAL	291/20 KALYANI INDIA PVT. LTD. Vs. MCD
15	ATMCD APPEAL	394/20 KALYANI INDIA PVT. LTD. Vs. MCD
16	ATMCD APPEAL	284/21 DHARAMWATI Vs. MCD
17	ATMCD APPEAL	285/21 CHAMAN SINGH Vs. MCD
18	ATMCD APPEAL	286/21 DHARAMWATI Vs. MCD
19	ATMCD APPEAL	287/21 CHAMAN SINGH Vs. MCD
20	ATMCD APPEAL	319/21 GURVINDER SINGH Vs. MCD
21	ATMCD APPEAL	402/21 GURVINDER SINGH Vs. MCD
22	ATMCD APPEAL	703/23 BHAGWAN SINGH SAINI AND ORS. Vs. MCD
23	ATMCD APPEAL	714/22 RAJ RANI Vs. MCD

24	ATMCD APPEAL	47/23	AYUSH JAIN AND ORS. Vs. MCD
25	ATMCD APPEAL	649/23	BHAGWAN SINGH SAINI AND ORS. Vs. MCD
26	ATMCD APPEAL	704/23	BHAGWAN SINGH SAINI AND ORS. Vs. MCD
27	ATMCD APPEAL	734/23	CHANDRA SHEKHAR Vs. MCD
28	ATMCD APPEAL	791/23	RAJEEV KUMAR AND ANR. Vs. MCD
29	ATMCD APPEAL	139/24	UDHAM SINGH Vs. MCD
30	ATMCD APPEAL	172/24	RAZIYA SHARMA Vs. MCD
31	ATMCD APPEAL	173/24	RAZIYA SHARMA Vs. MCD
32	ATMCD APPEAL	572/24	SUNITA KAUR Vs. MCD
33	ATMCD APPEAL	863/24	USHA GUPTA Vs. MCD
34	ATMCD APPEAL	864/24	POONAM Vs. MCD
35	ATMCD APPEAL	87/25	YAJ PRAKASH GUPTA Vs. MCD
36	ATMCD APPEAL	127/25	MUKESH KUMAR JAIN Vs. MCD
37	ATMCD APPEAL	130/25	MAYANK SHARMA AND ORS. Vs. MCD
38	ATMCD APPEAL	142/25	MAYANK SHARMA AND ORS. Vs. MCD
39	ATMCD APPEAL	149/25	PRASHANT MANCHANDA Vs. MCD
40	ATMCD APPEAL	239/25	YAJ PRAKASH GUPTA Vs. MCD
41	ATMCD APPEAL	421/25	DALBIR SINGH Vs. MCD
42	ATMCD APPEAL	445/25	SHRI SUSHIL KUMAR CHAUHAN Vs. MCD

ATMCD V. C. Link
CISCO WEBEX Meeting ID. - 1843909936